
Events
From 1/10 to 29/10/14

qPCR course 2014
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Wednesday 1 October
● Events

09:00 to 12:00 Lecture on PCR, Alyona
Location: BioCenter, A-402

Thursday 2 October
● Events

09:00 to 12:00 Lecture on qPCR, Alyona
Location: BioCenter, A-436

Friday 3 October
● Events

09:00 to 12:00 Seminar on qPCR, Alyona
Location: BioCenter, A-241

Saturday 4 October
● No Entry

Sunday 5 October
● No Entry

Monday 6 October
● All-Day Events

6/10 Homework: designing primers for the qPCR

Tuesday 7 October
● Events

00:00 to 16:00 submit the primer sequences for the qPCR

Wednesday 8 October
● Events

09:30 to 11:30 Next gen seq, Olga
Location: SciLifeLab , BMC

14:00 to 15:30 qPCR & criminal police, Johannes
Location: BioCenter, A-281

Thursday 9 October
● Events

14:00 to 16:00 Microarray, Paulina
Location: BioCenter, A-281

Friday 10 October
● All-Day Events

10/10 Homework: isolation of RNA/DNA

Saturday 11 October
● No Entry

Sunday 12 October
● No Entry

Monday 13 October
● Events

09:00 to 12:00 Lecture on normalisation, Daniel
Location: BioCenter, A281

Tuesday 14 October
● Events

09:00 to 12:00 cDNA synthesis all groups
Location: BioCenter, Böl ?

Wednesday 15 October
● Events

09:00 to 16:00 Practical part group 1-2
Location: BioCenter, Böl ?

Thursday 16 October
● Events

09:00 to 16:00 Practical part group 3-4
Location: BioCenter, Böl ?

Friday 17 October
● All-Day Events

17/10 Homework: normalization of qPCR data

Saturday 18 October
● No Entry

Sunday 19 October
● No Entry

Monday 20 October
● Events

09:00 to 12:00 Seminar on nomralization, Daniel
Location: BioCenter, C-212

Tuesday 21 October
● Events

09:00 to 12:00 Lecture on statistics, Maartje
Location: BioCenter, A-281

Wednesday 22 October
● All-Day Events

22/10 Homework: statistical analysis of the qPCR data

Thursday 23 October
● All-Day Events

23/10 Homework: written report

Friday 24 October
● Events

09:00 to 12:00 Seminar on statistics, Maartje
Location: BioCenter, A-436

Saturday 25 October
● No Entry

Sunday 26 October
● No Entry

Monday 27 October
● Events

00:00 to 16:00 submit the written report to Alyona

Tuesday 28 October
● All-Day Events

28/10 Homework: presentation

Wednesday 29 October
● Events

09:00 to 12:00 seminar  with presentations, Alyona
Location: BioCenter, C-213
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